INDIVIDUELLE

LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

CHAMPIONNAT IND SENIORS 1ERE

DIVISION
10.10.2020

Epreuves

(+20 pts)
(+10 pts)

4

TSHIKEVA Segolene (93, IDF)

SISSOKO Meimouna (93, IDF)

BERDER Julie (93, IDF)
VIEIRA Nikita (93, IDF)

SISSOKO Iman (93, IDF)

JULIEN Cloe (93, IDF)
TULLIO Lucie (93, IDF)

PONTES Mahina (93, IDF)

BOUTIER Lucie (93, IDF)

-52

-57

-63

-70

DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

EJ93

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE GOURNAY SUR MARNE

ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO

ST EST PAVILLONNAIS



b 4

4

4

b 4

4

5

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

CARDOT PASSY Gracia (93, IDF)

ETIENNE Julia (93, IDF)

MOUNPAIN Amina (93, IDF)

+78
SEBASTIAO Dorcas (93, IDF)
PETRIS Oceane (93, IDF)

MOUGINE Ambre (93, IDF)

KHALIFI Jihene (93, IDF)

VALLET Ruddy (93, IDF)
BAUNE Sylvain (93, IDF)

MELOUKI Mohamed (93, IDF)
BENAOUICHA Ayoub (93, IDF)

MESSAOUDI Amine (93, IDF)

-66

HOUMMANI Abderrahmane (93, IDF)

L AMRANI Noe (93, IDF)

IKHERBOUCHENE Fares (93, IDF)
KROUCHI Imrane (93, IDF)

COUBETERGUES Julian (93, IDF)
NZINGO Kevin Merveille (93, IDF)

BOULACHGOUR llyes (93, IDF)

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

S02J

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO

STADE OLYMP.ROSNY SOUS BOIS

J.C.D ORGEMONT

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO

J.C.D ORGEMONT

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

BOUSSAID Mohamed (93, IDF)

HATTOU Mohamed (93, IDF)

FLEURMON Olivier (93, IDF)
CAMARA Baba Junior (93, IDF)

LEVEILLE Samuel (93, IDF)
BYRAM Qassim (93, IDF)
BOUKEMOUCHE Ryan (93, IDF)
DELORT DEDIEU Johnny (93, IDF)
FORTIN Benoit (93, IDF )
ANTUNES DIAS Tony (93, IDF)
BEN AMEUR Elias (93, IDF)
BOUSKINE Mehdi (93, IDF)
BOUSKINE Samir (93, IDF)
DIALLO Modibo (93, IDF)
DUCARTIER Arnaud (93, IDF)

SAHUT Dominique (93, IDF)

DUTAC Teo (93, IDF)
SIDIBE Mory (93, IDF)

BOLISOMI Ritchi Norton (93, IDF)
SERPICO Laurent (93, IDF)
CHEVALLIER Marc (93, IDF)

DJAH Matheo (93, IDF)

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

S02J

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

S02J

S02J

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

JUDO CLUB DRANCEEN

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

CSM ILE ST DENIS



7

7  (+10pts)

NC

NC

NC

NC (+10pts)

NC
NC
(+40 pts)
(+7 pts)
T (+20 pts)
4  +10pts)
5
5
7

(+37 pts)
(+10 pts)
4 (+10 pts)

5

GERERAL Mehdi (93, IDF)

KASSIMI ALAOUI Abdelhafid (93, IDF)
AMEGAN Ruben Nels (93, IDF)
BEKHTI Salim (93, IDF)

HAMOUCHE Enzo (93, IDF)
KASSIMOV Magomed (93, IDF )

LO Tony (93, IDF)

SALOMON Lucas (93, IDF)

-90
EYADA Christie Herman (93, IDF)
NADRAM Youssef (93, IDF)

HARRISON Dashiell (93, IDF)

BAKKARI Mehdi (93, IDF)

NEGGAOUI Youssef (93, IDF)
NGOUYASSA-BEKAI Denis-Cedric (93, IDF)

TRAORE Makan (93, IDF)

-100
ANGLIONIN Mathias (93, IDF)
MIREDIN Frederic (93, IDF)

PEREIRA DAS NEVES Damien (93, IDF)
KRACHACHE Mohamed Amine (93, IDF)

BAHMED Djamel (93, IDF)

+100

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

EJ93

AS BONDY JUDO

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

JUDO CLUB DE PANTIN

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

AS BONDY JUDO

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

S02J

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

AS BONDY JUDO

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

EJ93



+10pts) DERIVAL David (93, IDF) CSM ILE ST DENIS
+10pts) MALERBA Guillaume (93, IDF) C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

. 4 KRACHACHE Habib (93, IDF) RED STAR C.MONTREUIL



